PORTWEST

PW240 - PW2 Service Trouser

Collection: PW2

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill: 65% Polyester, 35% Cotton, 245¢g
Outer Carton: 30

Product information

The PW2 Service trouser is design to be your next company uniform. its
works perfectly with the whole of the PW2 range. our classic Kingsmill
Polyester/Cotton twill for comfort and all the pockets you need for the every
day. Even space to embroidery your company logo,

PWwW2

PW2 is the latest evolution of overbranded workwear by Portwest. The two-
tone design allows ample space at key visibility points for corporate
branding which helps reinforce brand identity in head-to-toe uniforms. The
products have been produced using metal-free plastic trims that are
concealed to ensure garments are anti-scratch and comfortable to wear.

Workwear

The workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for
many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques
are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price. Features

- Durable polycotton fabric for high performance and maximum wearer
comfort

- Metal free

- 6 pockets for ample storage

- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools

- Double rule pocket

- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- Concealed drop down ID holder on holster pocket
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort

- Certified

- New style

- Anti-scratch design with no exposed metal parts
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PW240 - PW2 Service Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

PW240BDR28
PW240BDR30
PW240BDR32
PW240BDR33
PW240BDR34
PW240BDR36

PW240BDR38
PW240BDR40
PW240BDR41
PW240BDR42
PW240BDR44
PW240BDR46
PW240BDR48

A X

Colour

Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red
Black/Red

Weight(Kg)
0.5390
0.5470
0.5640
0.5730
0.5810
0.6040
0.5910
0.6030
0.6100
0.6180
0.7000
0.6440
0.6530

Cubic(m?)
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458
0.0458

EAN13

5036108363155
5036108363162
5036108363179
5036108363186
5036108363193
5036108363209
5036108363216
5036108363223
5036108363230
5036108363247
5036108363254
5036108363261
5036108363278

GTIN/DUN14

25036108852127
25036108852134
25036108852141
25036108852158
25036108852165
25036108852172
25036108852189
25036108852196
25036108852202
25036108852219
25036108852226
25036108852233
25036108852240




